
Bundesländer-‐Cup	  2017	  -‐	  Zwischenstand	  1.	  Runde 19.02.17

Klasse	  A

Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts

1 Mittermayr Kristina 09.10.00 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 146 1 Eisserer Geza 16.08.94 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 150

2 Bernhaus Lea 28.02.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 146 2 Schmidt Patrick 05.12.98 Vienna	  Dolphins 138

3 Nussbaumer Mia 14.09.01 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 134 3 Biro Oliver 14.10.99 Vienna	  Dolphins 134

4 Deusch Anna-‐Lena 10.03.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 130 4 Mernyi Reinhard 09.07.99 Vienna	  Dolphins 120

5 Kalabic Dragana 02.05.01 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 119 5 Celik Mikail 01.01.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 111

6 Horakova Sara 28.07.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 114 6 Emrovic Kenan 17.12.03 SpeedFish 102

7 Duc Vanessa 23.09.03 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 106 7 Schmid Fabian 20.09.02 SpeedFish 99

8 Leirich Vanessa 29.05.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 105 8 Hidasi Zsombor 11.06.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 93

9 Part Lea 11.06.02 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 90 9 Blaschek Christian 01.01.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 75

10 Zinschitz Verena 25.11.01 SpeedFish 87 10 Ljubisavljevic Maxsim 01.01.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 72

11 Benigni Anna 06.12.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 84 11 Bajwa David 01.01.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 66

12 Herko Maria 19.12.02 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 81 12 Righi Alessandro 18.10.00 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 64

13 Falk Janina 05.02.03 SpeedFish 79 13 Makola Mateusz 13.01.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 60

14 Rebbapragada Gaya 12.01.05 SpeedFish 73 14 Kefer Nikolas 24.02.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 60

15 Kapeller Mona 06.02.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 58 15 Just David 22.02.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 50

16 Neumeister Vivian 25.06.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 54 16 Emrovic Kemal 03.12.04 SpeedFish 46

17 Ahmedoski Inci 05.06.07 SpeedFish 46 17 Hofstätter Stephan 05.03.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 42

18 Kummerer Emilia 01.01.05 Vienna	  Dolphins 46 18 Herko Georg 13.10.68 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 38

19 Gimesi Sara 06.12.05 SpeedFish 39 19 Nussbaumer Tristan 27.03.03 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 36

20 Michalek Julia 12.12.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 39 20 Hübel Luca 19.11.06 SpeedFish 32

21 Holle Victoria 17.01.07 SpeedFish 36 21 Boczek Nikolaus 01.01.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 24

22 Ivanov Julia 17.02.05 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 29 22 Braunstingl Niko 01.01.06 SpeedFish 23

23 Pantelis Natalia 01.01.08 Vienna	  Dolphins 21 23 Frukacz Patrick 28.04.02 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 23

24 Trischak Fiona 03.11.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 18 24 Ifkovits Leon 14.01.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 23

25 Hofer Nicole 05.02.07 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 17 25 Schmid Leonhard 29.12.00 Arbeiter-‐Samariterbund	  Österreich19

26 Lambreva Siena 10.10.08 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 15 26 Cabala Jacob 19.07.06 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 13

27 Protuder Lena 01.01.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 13 27 Kosak Andreas 15.10.00 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 13

28 Araujo Laura 29.10.06 SpeedFish 12 28 Benigni Guido 22.08.05 Vienna	  Dolphins 13

29 Kristen Antonia 01.01.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 11 29 Matrone Alessandro 15.07.02 SpeedFish 9

30 Almasy Katharina 25.07.07 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 8 30 Hallak Aiman 26.05.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 9

31 Sylejmani Alina 02.03.06 SpeedFish 7 31 Raninger Constantin 19.11.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 7

32 Samitz Anna 01.01.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 6 32 Kotselko Serhiy 31.12.03 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 4

33 Acaris Kaira 28.12.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 5 33 Maza Lorenzo 02.02.05 SpeedFish 3

34 Batware Sarah 28.07.08 SpeedFish 4 34 Lim Mu-‐Yang 10.07.07 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 2

35 Raschauer Lisa 25.09.09 SpeedFish 3 35 0

36 Leypolt Lilian 04.08.08 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 2 36 0

37 Koslicka Karolina 05.07.08 SpeedFish 1 37 0

38 Elmatbouly Dujana 06.03.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 1 38 0

Damen Herren



KLASSE	  B

Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts

1 Mittermayr Kristina 09.10.00 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 150 1 Righi Alessandro 18.10.00 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 150

2 Nussbaumer Mia 14.09.01 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 142 2 Kosak Andreas 15.10.00 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 142

3 Kalabic Dragana 02.05.01 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 138 3 Schmid Leonhard 29.12.00 Arbeiter-‐Samariterbund	  Österreich 92

4 Zinschitz Verena 25.11.01 SpeedFish 126 4 0

Damen Herren



KLASSE	  C

Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts

1 Bernhaus Lea 28.02.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 150 1 Celik Mikail 01.01.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 150

2 Deusch Anna-‐Lena 10.03.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 146 2 Emrovic Kenan 17.12.03 SpeedFish 142

3 Duc Vanessa 23.09.03 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 132 3 Schmid Fabian 20.09.02 SpeedFish 134

4 Horakova Sara 28.07.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 126 4 Hidasi Zsombor 11.06.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 130

5 Part Lea 11.06.02 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 117 5 Ljubisavljevic Maxsim 01.01.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 114

6 Herko Maria 19.12.02 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 111 6 Bajwa David 01.01.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 111

7 Falk Janina 05.02.03 SpeedFish 108 7 Kefer Nikolas 24.02.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 102

8 0 8 Just David 22.02.03 Vienna	  Dolphins 93

9 0 9 Hofstätter Stephan 05.03.02 Vienna	  Dolphins 87

10 0 10 Nussbaumer Tristan 27.03.03 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 81

11 0 11 Frukacz Patrick 28.04.02 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 66

12 0 12 Kotselko Serhiy 31.12.03 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 62

13 0 13 Kotselko Volodomyr 31.12.03 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 56

14 0 14 Schmid Christoph 18.02.03 Arbeiter-‐Samariterbund	  Österreich 48

15 0 15 Erel Mustafa 23.10.03 SpeedFish 46

16 0 16 Matrone Alessandro 15.07.02 SpeedFish 38

17 0 17 Demirci Yasar 15.10.03 SpeedFish 28

18 0 18 Ekinci Yasin 01.01.02 SpeedFish 21

Damen Herren



KLASSE	  D

Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts

1 Leirich Vanessa 29.05.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 150 1 Blaschek Christian 01.01.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 150

2 Rebbapragada Gaya 12.01.05 SpeedFish 138 2 Makola Mateusz 13.01.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 142

3 Kapeller Mona 06.02.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 134 3 Emrovic Kemal 03.12.04 SpeedFish 134

4 Neumeister Vivian 25.06.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 130 4 Boczek Nikolaus 01.01.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 120

5 Kummerer Emilia 01.01.05 Vienna	  Dolphins 124 5 Hallak Aiman 26.05.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 111

6 Gimesi Sara 06.12.05 SpeedFish 114 6 Maza Lorenzo 02.02.05 SpeedFish 99

7 Michalek Julia 12.12.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 114 7 Felber Lucas 01.04.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 99

8 Ivanov Julia 17.02.05 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 93 8 Pantelis Vlasios 01.01.04 Vienna	  Dolphins 93

9 Trischak Fiona 03.11.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 84 9 Yildirim Murat 06.08.05 SpeedFish 81

10 0 10 Benigni Guido 22.08.05 Vienna	  Dolphins 81

11 0 11 Desai Aditya 18.01.05 SpeedFish 75

12 0 12 Frukacz Pascal 03.08.04 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 73

13 0 13 Revay Árpád 21.06.05 SpeedFish 66

14 0 14 Eltelby Jasin 22.04.05 Vienna	  Dolphins 58

Damen Herren



KLASSE	  E

Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts

1 Benigni Anna 06.12.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 150 1 Braunstingl Niko 01.01.06 SpeedFish 150

2 Ahmedoski Inci 05.06.07 SpeedFish 138 2 Hübel Luca 19.11.06 SpeedFish 146

3 Holle Victoria 17.01.07 SpeedFish 126 3 Ifkovits Leon 14.01.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 138

4 Hofer Nicole 05.02.07 1.	  Linzer	  Tauchclub 120 4 Cabala Jacob 19.07.06 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 127

5 Protuder Lena 01.01.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 114 5 Lim Mu-‐Yang 10.07.07 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 120

6 Kristen Antonia 01.01.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 112 6 Stoiser Martin 25.02.07 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 108

7 Almasy Katharina 25.07.07 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 99 7 Ivanov Alexander 02.01.07 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 105

8 Acaris Kaira 28.12.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 96 8 Albini Marco 16.02.07 SpeedFish 93

9 Samitz Anna 01.01.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 96 9 Lisengard Gustav 21.02.06 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 90

10 Araujo Laura 29.10.06 SpeedFish 82 10 Raninger Constantin 19.11.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 90

11 Elmatbouly Dujana 06.03.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 76 11 Jajkowicz Eryk 24.08.06 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 84

12 Sylejmani Alina 02.03.06 SpeedFish 72 12 Holle Sebastian 17.01.07 SpeedFish 71

13 Gimesi Palma 08.07.07 SpeedFish 54 13 Raschauer Lucas 12.12.06 SpeedFish 56

14 0 14 Dosenovic Luca 18.11.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 56

15 0 15 Basyouny Youssef 15.03.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 50

16 0 16 Schröttner Kilian 01.01.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 45

17 0 17 Schumacher Jakob 01.01.06 Vienna	  Dolphins 42

18 0 18 Schneyder Fabian 01.01.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 36

19 0 19 Settypalli Neeraj 18.12.06 SpeedFish 30

20 0 20 Kuntner Victor 26.09.06 SpeedFish 24

21 0 21 Basyouny Mohamed 01.01.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 24

22 0 22 Syleimani Leard 02.03.06 SpeedFish 22

23 0 23 Eltelby Jonus 03.08.07 Vienna	  Dolphins 20

24 0 24 John Nikhil 09.10.07 SpeedFish 17

Damen Herren



KLASSE	  F

Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts Place Lastname Fistname Date Club Ponts

1 Pantelis Natalia 01.01.08 Vienna	  Dolphins 150 1 Rebbapragada SriChi 03.07.08 SpeedFish 150

2 Lambreva Siena 10.10.08 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 142 2 Peschel Lasar 01.01.08 Vienna	  Dolphins 138

3 Koslicka Karolina 05.07.08 SpeedFish 134 3 Khalifa Mahmoud 04.10.09 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 130

4 Batware Sarah 28.07.08 SpeedFish 111 4 Gimesi Samu 30.01.09 SpeedFish 120

5 Raschauer Lisa 25.09.09 SpeedFish 105 5 Fally Oskar 01.01.09 Vienna	  Dolphins 114

6 Wojnar Julia 09.04.08 SpeedFish 78 6 Araujo David 08.03.09 SpeedFish 66

7 Bogad Lara 11.06.08 SpeedFish 69 7 Morgan Matteo 14.02.09 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 66

8 Leypolt Lilian 04.08.08 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 56 8 Streeruwitz Luis 26.04.08 SpeedFish 63

9 Adamec Mia 06.03.09 SpeedFish 52 9 Chudzik Olivier 11.10.08 SpeedFish 49

10 Toth Alexandra 06.03.08 SpeedFish 51 10 Salomon Leon 11.09.09 SpeedFish 30

11 Serafim Katharina 22.12.08 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 49 11 Duc Noah 29.07.09 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 27

12 Rachlinger Mia 28.07.09 SpeedFish 42 12 Schreitl Nathan 14.11.08 SV	  Bäder/Tauchen 24

13 Neumeister Mavie 20.07.08 Vienna	  Dolphins 33 13 Jucewicz Paul 01.01.09 Vienna	  Dolphins 22

14 0 14 Török	  Mink Oliver 01.01.09 Vienna	  Dolphins 18

Damen Herren


